
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

5 
60 
58 
59 
52 
49 
53 
35 
26 
44 

Name 

Alinson RODRIGUES 
Andre MAGNABOSCO 
Tiago GIRELLI 
Juarez MODENA 
Diego ANTONIOLI 
Davi PIROVANO 
Rodrigo PAULISTA 
Luis CARLOS Jr 
Anderson MAZZUCO 
Carlos GONÇALVES 

Class 

INICIANTES 

INICIANTES 

INICIANTES 

INICIANTES 

INICIANTES 

INICIANTES 

INICIANTES 

INICIANTES 

INICIANTES 

INICIANTES 

Best Tm 

1:18.069 

1:21.668 

1:22.349 

1:22.901 

1:23.013 

1:24.145 

1:24.766 

1:25.946 

1:29.217 

1:35.852 

Diff 

3.599 

4.280 

4.832 

4.944 

6.076 

6.697 

7.877 

11.148 

17.783 

Gap 

3.599 

0.681 

0.552 

0.112 

1.132 

0.621 

1.180 

3.271 

6.635 

In Lap 

4 

8 

3 

1 

1 

8 

4 

6 

3 

2 

Best Speed 

141,521 

135,284 

134,166 

133,272 

133,092 

131,302 

130,340 

128,550 

123,837 

115,265 

Laps 

8 

8 

6 

5 

7 

8 

7 

6 

7 

5 

2nd Best 

1:18.877 

1:22.254 

1:22.673 

1:23.144 

1:23.206 

1:24.236 

1:24.877 

1:26.449 

1:29.571 

1:36.181 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Orbits 
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Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

FAST LAP CARLOS BARCELOS 

Fast Lap 

Fast Lap 2 INICIANTES 

Practice started at 16:00:06 

Autódromo de Tarumã 3,069 km 

25/08/2019 16:00 


